
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
CIVIL AVIATION

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:4417
ANSWERED ON:21.12.2011
IDENTIFICATION OF TRANSIT PASSENGERS
Sugumar Shri K.

Will the Minister of CIVIL AVIATION be pleased to state:

(a) whether various airlines have objected to the way Delhi International Airport Private Limited (DIAL) has identified transit passengers; and

(b) if so, the details thereof?

Answer

MINISTER OF CIVIL AVIATION (SHRI AJIT S1NGH)

(a): No, Madam,

(b) Does not arise.
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